1
MODEL CUB®5RT - MINIATURE ELECTRONIC 5-DIGIT RTD METER
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The CUB5 provides the user the ultimate in flexibility, from its complete user
programming to the optional setpoint control and communication capability.
The CUB5RT accepts an RTD input and provides a temperature display in
Celcius or Farenheit. The meter also features minimum and maximum display
capture, display offset, °F or °C indicator, and programmable user input. The

2
General Meter SpecificationS
orderinG inforMation
MODEL
NO. DISPLAY COLOR
INPUT CURRENT
@ 9 VDC WITHOUT
CUB5RLY0
INPUT CURRENT
@ 9 VDC WITH
CUB5RLY0
CUB5RTR0 --- 10 mA 40 mA
CUB5RTB0 Red (max intensity) 85 mA 115 mA
CUB5RTB0 Green (max intensity) 95 mA 125 mA
1 Crimson software is a free download from http://www.redlion.net. System requirements for the software are listed on the download page.
100 ohm Pt
alpha = .00385 -200 to 850°C 0.4°C 1.6°C IEC 751
100 ohm Pt
alpha = .00392 -200 to 850°C 0.4°C 1.6°C no official
standard
120 ohm Nickel
alpha = .00672 -80 to 260°C 0.2°C 0.5°C no official
standard
INPUT TYPE
10 ohm Copper
alpha = .00427 -100 to 260°C 0.4°C 0.9°C no official
standard
RANGE ACCURACY*
(18 to 28°C)
ACCURACY*
(0 to 50°C) STANDARD
TYPE MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CUB5 CUB5RT
RTD Meter with Reflective Display CUB5RTR0
RTD Meter with Backlight Display CUB5RTB0
Optional Plug-in
Cards
CUB5RLY Single Relay Output Card CUB5RLY0
CUB5SNK Dual Sinking Output Card CUB5SNK0
CUB5COM
RS485 Serial Communications Card CUB5COM1
RS232 Serial Communications Card CUB5COM2
CUB5USB USB Programming Card CUB5USB0
Accessories
MLPS
+12 VDC Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC source, 400 mA max out MLPS1000
+24 VDC Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC source, 200 mA max out MLPS2000